Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEREHIEFERTE

NSK 53206U%

R

S RSE

FEAHIUE By

PR

R

TR

HE
NSK 53206UE H

T3
T4
SR
CAN
COAN
CA
COA
GRE
0IL
SD1
D1
D2
D3
SB

SDA
DA
SRA
MASS

53206U
30

52

16
17.8
20
0.6
29500
58000
3000
5950
3400
5300
52

32

42

55
5.5
22.0
45

43

39
0.6
183

mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

< &
BN BN

=
&

(&)
BT
AT
B AT
AT
Hi e T
T T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/a57611a0.html

@501

- @SD
| ]
&
=T
| \ I
o | -
1 ) ( —| 2
17N |
t[l :
5‘5 . @01 _
. D2 o
_ il
B ®03

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/a57611a0. html




N

@O A

%

N

(ks



